
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim

admitted

Nature of

claim

Whether 

related

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC, 

if

applicable

1 N.A. Jayeshkumar Tulsidas Surati 23-12-2022 7,20,000                      6,60,000                         Employee claim under Regulation 9 of CIRP No N.A. Nil Nil 60,000                          - Nil

2 N.A. Parth U. Velvan 02-02-2023 14,44,638                    -                                 Employee claim under Regulation 9 of CIRP No N.A. Nil Nil 14,44,638                     - Nil

3 N.A. Sonal U. Velvan 02-02-2023 14,44,638                    -                                 Employee claim under Regulation 9 of CIRP No N.A. Nil Nil 14,44,638                     - Nil

4 N.A. Udayan D. Velvan 15-02-2023 27,08,272                    -                                 Employee claim under Regulation 9 of CIRP No N.A. Nil Nil 27,08,272                     - Nil

Total 63,17,548                    6,60,000                         56,57,548                     -                            

Remarks, if 

any

Annexure-6 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021

List of Employees

Sl.

No.

Name of authorised 

representative, if any
Name of employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of claim 

under verification

Amount of claim not 

admitted


